=2 Yk Z=

7, o
" Activities & Special Events
Activities Phone Line
(71R41N-1447
MONEY CHANGING...........Mon. - Thurs. 11:30am -12:30pm
POSTAGE SALE ..........................Wed. 11:00am-12:00pm
CATHOLIC MASS................Mon - Fri 9:15am; Sat. 4:00 pm
SHABBAT CANDLE LIGHTING ..............c... ... Fri. 3:15 pm
MONDAY: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29|
1- KSATO Board Meeting Café
Mindful Movement & Meditation Fox Auditorium
Discussion Group with Rabbi Helene Ferris Fox Auditorium
Kittay House Choir w/ Christina Fox Auditorium
1- Independence Day Sing-A-Long Fox Auditorium
Current Events w/ Nomi A & CRoom
Variety Hour w/ Christina Café
15- Open Mic w/ Christina Fox Auditorium
Happy Hour at Kittay House Fox Auditorium
Mingle and dance at our weekly happy hour with great live entertainment and fun giveaways
Monday Night Movie with George Rec Room

TUESDAY: 2, 9, 16, 23, 3o|

2,16,30-Trip to Banks [bulletin board sign-up]  Security Desk
9,23- Shopping Trip [bulletin board sign-up]  Security Desk

17-
10-
10-

24-

31-

Yoga for Strength and Flexibility Fox Auditorium
Bingo with Sister Mary Lou McGrath Fox Auditorium
Trivial Pursuit with Rozanne Zweig A & C Room
Health Podcast Discussion Group with Mario Café

Tuesday Night Movie * Fox Auditorium

With Sr. Marie Louise Vernimmena
*see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info

WEDNESDAY: 3, 10, 17, 24, 31
Academic Drawing and Painting w/ victoria A & C Room

Postage Sale Tenant Services Office
AFYA Medical Supply Sorting Fox Auditorium
KSATO Tenant Meeting Fox Auditorium

Informational Session with NY Foundling Fox Auditorium
A diversity education program exploring developmental disabilities with Suzanne Gordon

Educational Program with Megan Lubkin Fox Auditorium

THE
HOME "

Senior
Apartments

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Helping Tenants Through Technology, Money Management & Assistance With Health Insurance Claims

Bronx Independent Living Services Fox Auditorium

3:30 PM

Come learn about the multitude of services provided to seniors through BILS with Nadreca Reid

Short Story Discussion Group with Mario A & C Room
Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore Rec Room
Six-Strings & Other Things: with Mario Fox Auditorium

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
7:00 PM


https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwi0_7nkrYXjAhUEm-AKHVQ3A4wQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://patch.com/massachusetts/tewksbury/happy-fourth-july&psig=AOvVaw2UNNQLo2G4Duk09S2W0V52&ust=1561576994182695

THURSDAY: 4, 11, 18, 25

1,25 Marcia Jewelry Sale GL Lounge
1,18,25That’s Interesting with Rabbi Bogin A & CRoom

18

11-

7-

21-

Shmoozin’ with Rabbi Bogin Fox Auditorium

4 of July Concert w/ Gary (piano) Fox Auditorium

Blackjack with Jessie Fox Auditorium

Law & Order Café

Thursday Night Movie Fox Auditorium
*see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info

Kittay Readers Group Rec Room
“Old Man and the Sea” Ernest Hemingway

FRIDAY: 5, 12,19, 26

Open Art Studio with Victoria A & CRoom
Open Expression, All are welcome to attend

The Great Courses Lecture Series
Foundations of Western Civilization

Kabbalat Shabbat with Nomi
Welcoming the Sabbath

Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore Rec Room

Friday Night Movies at Kittay Fox Auditorium

NY Opera Forum Fox Auditorium
“Rinaldo” by: George Frideric Handel

Fox Auditorium

Fox Auditorium

SATURDAY: 6, 13, 20, 27
Reading to the Visually Impaired A & CRoom
With Fran Shabica
Musical Masterworks with Dan Pincus
Saturday Night Entertainment
6 — Alberto Pibiri - Jazz Piano
13 - Joe Sherman Jazz Trio
20 - Roman - Xylophone
27 - Shlomo - Singer

Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium

SUNDAY: 7, 14, 21, 28

KSA Low Vision Support Group A & CROOM
with Grace Hamilton and Eugene Forsyth

Veterans Support Group Café

14,28-Kidney Support Group with Peggy Page A & C Room

Sunday Afternoon Singalong with Nomi  Fox Auditorium
Play Reading with Nomi A & CRoom
Bingo with Sr. Pat McGraw Fox Auditorium
Sunday Night Movie with Geo Carl Kaplan ~ Rec Room

Monthly Trips
Sign-up sheets will be posted to the bulletin board 7 days before the scheduled event

New York Yankees vs. Tampa Bay Rays (7:05pm)..........ccccoevviiiiiininciniinennnn, July 15th

Liebman’s Deli (RIiVErdale)..........c.ouineiiiiiiiiie e July 22nd

Shakespeare in the Park (Coriolanus)

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM

2:15 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



