



## **Activities & Special Events**



Activities Phone Line

(718)410-1447

MONEY CHANGING......Mon. – Thurs. 11:30am -12:30pm POSTAGE SALE .....Wed. 11:00am-12:00pm CATHOLIC MASS .....Mon - Fri 9:15am; Sat. 4:00 pm SHABBAT CANDLE LIGHTING .....Fri 3:15 pm Senior Beauty Salon- Open Tues. and Thurs.- 5<sup>th</sup> FL 347-418-4777

MONDA	Y: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29	
1- KSATO Board Meeting	Café	10:00 AM
Mindful Movement & Meditation	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
Discussion Group with Rabbi Helene Ferris	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Kittay House Choir w/ Christina	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM
1- Independence Day Sing-A-Long	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM
Current Events w/ Nomi	A & C Room	3:15 PM
Variety Hour w/ Christina	Café	4:15 PM
15- <b>Open Mic</b> w/ Christina	Fox Auditorium	4:00 PM
Happy Hour at Kittay House	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
Mingle and dance at our weekly happy hour with g		
Monday Night Movie with George	Rec Room	7:00 PM
	AY: 2, 9, 16, 23, 30	
2,16,30-Trip to Banks [bulletin board sign-up]	Security Desk	10:00 AM
9, 23- Shopping Trip [bulletin board sign-up]	Security Desk	10:00 AM
Yoga for Strength and Flexibility	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
Bingo with Sister Mary Lou McGrath	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Trivial Pursuit with Rozanne Zweig	A & C Room	3:15 PM
Health Podcast Discussion Group with Marie		3:30 PM
Tuesday Night Movie *	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
With Sr. Marie Louise Vernimmena *see GL Bulletin Board for more mo	ovie info	
WEDNES	DAY: 3, 10, 17, 24, 31	
Academic Drawing and Painting w/ Victoria	A & C Room	9:30 AM
Postage Sale	Tenant Services Office	11:00 AM
17- AFYA Medical Supply Sorting	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
10- KSATO Tenant Meeting	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
10- Informational Session with NY Foundling	Fox Auditorium	3:30 PM
A diversity education program exploring develop		
24- Educational Program with Megan Lubkin		3:30 PM
Helping Tenants Through Technology, Money Manage		
31- Bronx Independent Living Services	Fox Auditorium	3:30 PM
Come learn about the multitude of services provid Short Story Discussion Group with Mario	<b>A &amp; C Room</b>	2:00 PM
Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore	Rec Room	
	Fox Auditorium	2:15 PM
Six-Strings & Other Things: with Mario		7:00 PM

THUR	SDAY: 4, 11, 18, 25	
11,25 Marcia Jewelry Sale	GL Lounge	10:00 AM
11,18,25 <b>That's Interesting</b> with Rabbi Bogin	A & C Room	10:30 AM
Shmoozin' with Rabbi Bogin	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
<b>4<sup>th</sup> of July Concert</b> w/ Gary (piano)	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Blackjack with Jessie	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM
18 Law & Order	Café	3:30 PM
<b>Thursday Night Movie</b> *see GL Bulletin Board for more movie i	Fox Auditorium nfo	7:00 PM
11- Kittay Readers Group	Rec Room	7:00 PM
"Old Man and the Sea" Ernest Hemingv	vay	
FRIDAY:	5, 12, 19, 26	
<b>Open Art Studio</b> with Victoria	A & C Room	9:30 AM
Open Expression, All are welcome to atte		
<b>The Great Courses Lecture Series</b> Foundations of Western Civilization	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
<b>Kabbalat Shabbat</b> with Nomi Welcoming the Sabbath	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM
Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore	Rec Room	3:15 PM
Friday Night Movies at Kittay	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
19- NY Opera Forum "Rinaldo" by: George Frideric Hand	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
SATURD	AY: 6, 13, 20, 27	
Reading to the Visually Impaired With Fran Shabica	A & C Room	10:30 AM
Musical Masterworks with Dan Pincus	Fox Auditorium	2:15 PM
Saturday Night Entertainment	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
6 – Alberto Pibiri – Jazz Piano		,
13 – Joe Sherman Jazz Trio		
20 – Roman – Xylophone		
27 – Shlomo - Singer		
SUNDAY	7 44 24 28	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: 7, 14, 21, 28	
7- KSA Low Vision Support Group with Grace Hamilton and Eugene Forsyt		10:30 AM
21- Veterans Support Group	Café	10:30 AM
14,28-Kidney Support Group with Peggy Page	A & C Room	11:00 AM
Sunday Afternoon Singalong with Nomi	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Play Reading with Nomi	A & C Room	3:15 PM
Bingo with Sr. Pat McGraw	Fox Auditorium Rec Room	7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sunday Night Movie with Geo Carl Kaplan		

<u>Monthly Trips</u>		
Sign-up sheets will be posted to the bulletin board 7 days before the scheduled event		
New York Yankees vs. Tampa Bay Rays (7:05pm)July 15 <sup>th</sup>		
Liebman's Deli (Riverdale)July 22 <sup>nd</sup>		
Shakespeare in the Park (Coriolanus)July 30 <sup>th</sup>		